
COMM NW COR OF SEC, RUN E 831.44
CONT E 250 FT, S 1324.95 FT TO S
OF NW1/4, W 250 FT, N 1324.95 FT

WATERS JAMES L
3823 SW PINEMOUNT RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

07-4S-16-02796-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
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7416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/31/2025 tommy 5.30 58,300 0 0 58,300
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3

22,882
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94,782
56,995
37,787

HX HB 25,000
12,787
94,782

0

94,782

1003/0124 12/05/2003 QC Q I 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY WATERS

JAMES L WATERS
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XFOB:1:1: FLEETWOOD M H

000053530 Electrical Servic 07/07/2025

11998 M H 125 12/31/1996

2004HX Base Yr

3821 SW PINEMOUNT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 964 98.9000 59.34 57,204 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 21,932

UOP 64 25 16 380

UOP 96 25 24 570

1,084 964 22,882

BAS= W19 UOP= N8 W8 S8 E8$ W47 S14 E44 UOP= S8E12 N8 W12$ E22
N14$.
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19
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14

44

22

14

UOP 8

8

8

8

UOP8

12

8

12

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 200

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 2006 2006 3 50 250

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 900

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 50

13,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 58,300


